
 

 

 

 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM: FY 2014-2019 

 

PROGRAM DESCRIPTION 

     

      CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM BUDGET SUMMARY 

         FISCAL YEAR 13-14 

       

Estimated Revenues Adopted Requested Inc/dec

12/13 13/14

General 763,325 696,040 -67,285

Town Aid Road 135,000 290,000 155,000

LOCIP 110,000 180,000 70,000

Capital Non-Recurring Reserve 45,000 37,500 -7,500

State & Federal Grants 520,000 520,000

Notes & Bonds 2,225,000 2,225,000

Other 151,500 118,000 -33,500

Lease Purchase 720,000 161,000 -559,000

TOTAL 1,924,825 4,227,540 2,302,715

General Administration 144,325 770,040 625,715

Public Safety 729,000 129,000 -600,000

Public Works 666,500 953,500 287,000

Human Services 0

Culture & Recreation 85,000 200,000 115,000

Education 250,000 2,175,000 1,925,000

Reserve for Capital (CNREF) 50,000 0 -50,000

TOTAL 1,924,825 4,227,540 2,302,715

Estimated Expenditures
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                                                                         Town of Coventry

                                                                    Council Recommended Budget

Budget Fiscal Year: 2014 to 2014

================================= ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ======

                                          2012         2013         2013         2013                                        Cou/Bud

Account# and Description                Actual  Base Budget   Actual YTD  Est. Actual    Dept Head Town Manager      Council Inc/Dec      %

================================= ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ======

 110 GENERAL FUND

  9201 CAPITAL EXPENDITUR

54190 OPEN SPACE                       30,000       30,000       30,000       30,000       30,000       30,000       30,000            0    .00

54300 CAPITAL & NONRECURRING           25,000       50,000       50,000       50,000       50,000       50,000            0      (50,000) (100.0

54910 CLASSROOM FURNITURE                   0       30,000       28,662       30,000       30,000       30,000       30,000            0    .00

58455 GYM FLOOR REPLACEMENT                 0      140,000      138,396      140,000            0            0            0     (140,000) (100.0

58471 LIVE SCAN FINGER PRINT MACHI          0       10,000        9,715       10,000            0            0            0      (10,000) (100.0

58540 COMPUTER REPLACEMENT AND UPG     36,925       34,325       17,413       34,325       39,540       39,540       39,540        5,215  15.19

58702 POLICE CRUISER                   36,000       39,000       37,698       39,000       64,000       64,000       64,000       25,000  64.10

58709 MOWER                                 0            0            0            0       15,000       15,000       15,000       15,000    .00

58723 WOOD CHIPPER                          0            0            0            0       45,000       45,000            0            0    .00

58727 SCBA FIRE PAKS                    9,905       20,000            0       20,000       20,000       20,000       20,000            0    .00

58730 FIRE EQUIPMENT/GEAR              10,000       15,000       11,283       15,000       15,000       15,000       15,000            0    .00

58820 REVALUATION                           0       50,000       18,000       50,000       97,500       97,500       97,500       47,500  95.00

59880 SUMMER ROAD PROGRAM             265,000      265,000      263,983      265,000      265,000      265,000      265,000            0    .00

59910 EDUCATIONAL COMPUTERS            80,000       80,000       56,318       80,000      120,000      120,000      120,000       40,000  50.00

                                  ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------

  Total 9201 CAPITAL EXPE             492,830      763,325      661,468      763,325      791,040      791,040      696,040      (67,285) (8.81)

                                  ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ======

                                  ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------------ ------

 Total 110 GENERAL FUND               492,830      763,325      661,468      763,325      791,040      791,040      696,040      (67,285) (8.81)

                                  ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ============ ======




